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NAME EMAIL ACTIVE BROKER TELEPHONE ISLAND Role
N & E Enterprises Ltd (Sherilyn V. Cooper)
T/A Paradise Delivery Express sherilyn@nandeenterprises.com Sherilyn V. Cooper 1-242-577-6263

Abaco, Marsh Harbour
Courier

Tammy Albury
T/A The Freight Place tbalbury@hotmail.com Jerona Curry 1-242-554-8995

Abaco, Marsh Harbour
Courier

Karen Strachan-Miller 
T/A Shop n Ship

snsshopnship@gmail.com
shopshipandros@gmail.com

Karen Strachan-
Miller 1-242-427-2014

Andros, Mangrove Cay
Courier

Adena Coakley
T/A G. A. L. S. Customs Brokers & Trucking kbodie1@outlook.com Adena Coakley

Eleuthera, Governor’s 
Harbour Courier

242 I.T. LTD (Nathan Quant)
T/A Island Traders Shop & Ship nquant@242islandtraders.com Antoine Brooks 1-242-812-8439

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Antoine Brooks
Island Traders brooks@242islandtraders.com Antoine Brooks

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Brittany Saunders
T/A Lucaya Shipping & Trading brittany.saunders@lucayashipping.com Brittany Saunders 1-242-352-3581

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

D'Sean Smith & Jensen Burrows
T/A Compass Courier NOT REGISTERED

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Deandrea Patton
FOWLCO Import Export cfowler@fowlcoltd.com Deandra Patton 1-242-727-7226

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Derrick & Shamika Lightbourne
T/A DSL Import/Export Logistics akimahs2100@hotmail.com Kevin Bethel 1-242-602-6770

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Deyon & Moses Pitter
T/A ABC Shipping Services NOT REGISTERED

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Drexel Wallace/Donnette Wallace
WalCo Import Export DanDwallace@yahoo.com

Drexel Wallace
1-242-351-8763

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Eddie Whan
T/A Our Island Maritime Services Ltd Keerstyn Stuart

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

George Williams
Freeport Transfer Ltd freetran@coralwave.com George Williams 1-242-352-7821

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Hubert Russell
T/A H & L Express NOT REGISTERED

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Luther Burrows
5 Star Shipping Agency Ltd lburrows@fivestarshippingco.com Luther Burrows 1-242-352-3544

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Silk Cafe
T/A Island Airfreight Services NOT REGISTERED

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Stephanie Hall
North Star Shipping Co., Ltd dhall@ns-ship.com Stephanie Hall 1-242-802-4358

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier

Alexis Roberts
T/A Just Ship It roberts.alexis3@gmail.com Dameeka Roberts 1-242-376-7810

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Benjamin Rolle
Dash Express Bahamas benjaminarolle@hotmail.com Benjamin Rolle 1-242-437-3761

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Brendan Kemp
Zoom Express brendankemp29@gmail.com Kenrod Rolle 1-242-448-2084

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Brendly Young
Hurry Postal & Shipping Co. brendlyyoung@gmail.com Bernard E. Higgs 1-242-601-7414

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Christy Wilson
Couriers to Go (C2G) c2gshipping@gmail.com Dustin Bowe 1-242-424-3297

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

David Bethel
 T/A Zipx Bahamas Limited customs@bfl.bs David Bethel 1-242-702-0213

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

De'Juan Strachan
Doeboi Enterprises rolle_theolia@hotmail.com De'Juan Strachan

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Desmond Glibert
In and Out Aircargo Services desmondgilbert43@hotmail.com Robert A. Farrington 1-242-525-1130

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Dion Darling
Beach Imports diondarling8@yahoo.com Jeremiah Rolle

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Dominique Gaitor
FedEx dominique.gaitor@fedex.com

Dominique Gaitor
Shayne Lewis 1-242-359-0560

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Duane Carr
PCL Imports dcarr@pclimports.com Duane Carr 1-242-394-1005

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Dustin Bowe
IslandAir Courier bowe03@hotmail.com Dustin Bowe 1-242-557-0073

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Edlyn Philippe
Rush Imports eknowles@rush-imports.com Edlyn Philippe 1-242-393-8346

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Edlyn Philippe
T/A Package Maxx Shipping Services packagemaxx.bs@gmail.com Edlyn Philippe 1-242-813-9612

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Edward Fitzgerald/Quentin Porter
T/A Cubix Customs Brokerage qpporter@cubixbah.com Quentin Porter 1-242-322-8249

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Emerald Poitier
Ship Coast to Coast epoitier@shipctc.com Dustin Bowe

1-242-445-4493
1-242-535-8632

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Fontella Chipman-Rolle
T/A Sonic Express

fcr@sonicexpressltd.com

Fontella Chipman-
Rolle
Michael Rolle
Chakiel Rolle 1-242-357-4406

Nassau, Bahamas

Courier
Gerard Beneby
Triple G Courier Services gerardbeneby@gmail.com Janelsa Hanna 1-242-463-3721

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Godfrey Wallace
Azure Aviation

gwallace@azureaviationltd.com
info@azureaviationltd.com Godrey Wallace

1-242-698-0816
1-242-422-4285

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Janelsa Hanna
 T/A Exclusive Clearance Imports nelsaville@hotmail.com Janelsa Hanna 1-242-467-3417

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Jeffshanti Dixon
Superb Brokerage and Courier Service taeandpj21@gmail.com Jonique Spence 242-636-4497

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Joann Dalziel
T/A A1 Island Express joeyjoffre@gmail.com Deidre McEwan

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Jonique Spence
 T/A Future Express jarrellrobinson315@hotmail.com Jonique Spence 1-242-556-2717

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Kevin Brown
Airborne Freight Cargo kevinairborne08@gmail.com Kevin Brown 1-242-377-0452

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Kieron Dixon
 T/A Seven Hundred Island Service

my700islands@aol.com
my700islands@gmail.com Kieron Dixon 1-242-376-6110

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Lloyd Mcphee
Air Express Couriers lloydmcphee@expressairnas.com Janelsa Hanna

1-242-393-1389
1-242-818-7581

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Nekishia Rolle
T/A C2N Shipping nekirolle28@gmail.com Taneisha Rolle 1-242-823-4401 Nassau, Bahamas Courier
Nerissa Albury
Island Care Couriers Limited nalbury22@gmail.com

Nerissa Albury
Trevor Adderley 1-242-328-5001

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Norline Thomas
Mr. Ship It norline@mrshipit.com Curlis Trevor Carey 1-242-603-5555

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Pamela Pinder
Frederick's Agency pamela@fredericksagency.com Pamela Pinder

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Perry Romer
Nova Flight Services novahflightservices@gmail.com Perry Romer 1-242-677-7514

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Perry Sawyer
Cherokee Air faron@cherokeeair.com Faron Sawyer

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Rhonda Butler
T & C Express Services tandcexpress@hotmail.com Keith Delancy 1-242-816-0500

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier
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Robert Bartlett
 T/A Blue Postal Limited robert.bartlett@xpressitinc.com Robert Bartlett 1-242-457-7777

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Robert Pratt
Eazy Shipping Bahamas robbob10@hotmail.com Robert Pratt 1-242-535-5047

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Rodney Mackey
R.A.M Import/Export rodneymackey71@yahoo.com Philip A. King

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Romell Knowles II
Dolphin Express info@dolphinexpressco.com Romell Knowles II

1-242-467-6528
1-242-325-0007

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Samuel Johnson
Zanzibar Purchasing zanzibarinvoices@yahoo.com Monique Pinder

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Scott Hepburn
Quantum Shipping

scott@quantum-shipping.com
Scott Hepburn 1-242-438-4831

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Sheanda Sands
Fair Lady Imports fairladyimports35@gmail.com Jonique Spence

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Shenita A. Moncur-Lightbourne
T/A Four K's Cargo Services nelsaville@hotmail.com Janelsa Hanna

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Shuvalo Roberts
R.S.P. Services rspservices1242@gmail.com Shuvalo Roberts

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Sylvester A. Rollins
 T/A Package Delivery Xpress pdxbhs@gmail.com Sylvester Rollins

1-242-427-1950
1-242-341-6593

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Vernisha Burrows
T/A Asap Jet Cargo kevinturnquest@gmail.com Khyle Kemp

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Walt Saunders (Robert Barlett)
T/A G. W. S. Worldwide Express dave.russell@gwsexpress.com Robert Bartlett 1-242-457-7777

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Yasmin S. Skinner
T/A Cargo Airways Import/Export cargoimportexportbsd@gmail.com Yasmin Skinner 1-242-362-2508

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Chino Philip Ferguson
T/A Gemini Import Services chinoferguson@ymail.com Kenrod G. Rolle 1-242-565-5977

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Eva V. Pratt
T/A Photonics eva@photonicsimports.com Dustin Bowe

1-242-364-6003
1-242-552-2424

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Suzette Thomas
Freeport Ship Services suzette@freeportshipservices.com Suzette Thomas 1-242-727-5807

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Courier/Freight Forwarder

Cleveland Lightbourne
 T/A Nine To Five cle19@yahoo.com

Cleveland 
Lightbourne 1-242-557-4037

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier/Freight Forwarder

Jennie Cartwright
 T/A Nine To Five jennie@9-5import.com Jennie Cartwright 1-242-377-0925

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier/Freight Forwarder

Tara Cartwright
Island Connection Freight Forwarding islandconnection@hotmail.com Tara Cartwright 1-242-823-1732

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier/Freight Forwarder

Colette Theresa Rolle-Bootle
T/A Fine Living Customs Brokerage & Ships 
Logistics petrarbrokerage@outlook.com

Colette Theresa 
Rolle-Bootle

1-242-807-8495

Abaco, Marsh Harbour

Freight Forwarder
James Kevin Carey
T/A Eleuthera Island Bargains jkcarey.esi@gmail.com James Carey 1-242-470-8052

Eleuthera, Tarpum Bay
Freight Forwarder

Muriel Bowleg
Wide World Forwarding Ltd sb164989@hotmail.com Muriel Bowleg

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Freight Forwarder

Valderis Walkine-Scavella
T/A Container Terminal Limited (Tropical 
Shipping) vwalkine@tropical.com

Valderis Walkine-
Scavella 1-242-357-8787

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport

Freight Forwarder
Alan Burrows
Tropixair deandreritchie@hotmail.com Alan Burrows 1-242-424-4260

Nassau, Bahamas
Freight Forwarder

Harvey Skolnick
OceanAir Bahamas Ltd

oceanairbahamas@yahoo.com

Guilane Brown
Tiffany Cates
(In House) 1-242-328-6872

Nassau, Bahamas

Freight Forwarder
Lefred Mackey
T/A Freightlinks Bahamas lcmackey@yahoo.com Marchea Mackey 1-242-454-0015

Nassau, Bahamas
Freight Forwarder

Troy Kesson
Best Class Shipping & Logisitcs

Sherilyn V Cooper
Colette Rolle-Bootle

Grand Bahama, 
Freeport Shipping Agent

Peter C. Knowles
 T/A R. H. Curry Co. Ltd.

operations@rhcurry.com
peter.knowles@rhcurry.com Peter Knowles 1-242-322-8681

Nassau, Bahamas
Shipping Agent


